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Property Tax Assessment Classifications

(F) Forest 6.0

(Assessed at full fair market value)

(A) Agricultural 19.0

Tillable Land 13.0

Pasture 6.0

(Assessed at Use-Value)

(B) Other 2.0

(Assessed at full fair-market value)

(w) 13.0
Undeveloped

Lowland 12.0

Right-of-Way 1.0

(W2) 1.0 acre - Undeveloped land (Right-of-way)

(Assessed at 50% of full value)
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se Assessed
Value

Agricultural Land
Agricultural Forest
Productive Forest

Undeveloped

MFL*

11,112
2,804
1,471
889

8,210

$143.83
$1,900.00
$3,800.00
$376.60

$10.68

$33.65
$76.31
$5.81

Agricultural Land Breakdown

Grade 2 Cropland

Forestland in Property Tax Incentive Programs
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0O Commercial /
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OAg. Land

Cost of Service Ratio mSwamp / Forest
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